
FIT – Canada Ski Packages 

Banff Ski Packages – Stay 5 
Nights, Ski 3 of 5 Days 
Banff, AB, Canada 

 

 

 

 

Tariffs 2022 - 2023 
Product Code: DM YBASKI5N3S 

Markets: NATA 

Release Ref: 1.01 

Released on: 01-Oct-2022 

Cost per person in $s starting from: 

✓ Inclusive of Taxes & GST. 

Youth 13 to 18 years 

Child 6 to 12 years 

Hotels Featured 

 

 

 

 

Rooms featured will be Standard ROH room unless specified otherwise. 

Hotels featured will be as above or similar. 

Canadian $s 

From To TWIN SINGLE TRIPLE QUAD YOUTH CHILD 

02-Dec-22 17-Dec-22 CA $1429 CA $1969 CA $1299 CA $1229 CA $679 CA $329 

18-Dec-22 07-Jan-23 CA $1959 CA $3019 CA $1649 CA $1499 CA $679 CA $429 

08-Jan-23 17-Feb-23 CA $1429 CA $1969 CA $1299 CA $1229 CA $679 CA $429 

18-Feb-23 28-Apr-23 CA $1509 CA $2119 CA $1349 CA $1269 CA $679 CA $429 

                

Blackout dates may apply. Please check us for more information. 

 

US $s 

From To TWIN SINGLE TRIPLE QUAD YOUTH CHILD 

02-Dec-22 17-Dec-22 US $1049 US $1449 US $959 US $909 US $499 US $319 

18-Dec-22 07-Jan-23 US $1439 US $2219 US $1209 US $1099 US $499 US $319 

08-Jan-23 17-Feb-23 US $1049 US $1449 US $959 US $909 US $499 US $319 

Destination Standard Hotels 

Banff Banff Rocky Mountain Resort - Studio Condo 
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18-Feb-23 28-Apr-23 US $1109 US $1559 US $989 US $929 US $499 US $319 

                

Blackout dates may apply. Please check us for more information.  

 

AU $s 

From To TWIN SINGLE TRIPLE QUAD YOUTH CHILD 

02-Dec-22 17-Dec-22 AU $1659 AU $2289 AU $1499 AU $1429 AU $789 AU $499 

18-Dec-22 07-Jan-23 AU $2259 AU $3499 AU $1909 AU $1729 AU $789 AU $499 

08-Jan-23 17-Feb-23 AU $1659 AU $2289 AU $1499 AU $1429 AU $789 AU $499 

18-Feb-23 28-Apr-23 AU $1739 AU $2459 AU $1559 AU $1469 AU $789 AU $499 

                

Blackout dates may apply. Please check us for more information. 

 

Rooms offered with bedding as follows: 

Single Occupancy Rooms - 1 Person - 1 or 2 Beds 

Twin Occupancy Rooms - 2 Persons – 1 or 2 Beds 

Triple Occupancy Rooms - 3 Persons - 2 Beds 

Quad Occupancy Rooms - 4 Persons - 2 Beds 

 

How to calculate applicable Package Cost when Youth/Child are a part of the family. 

1 Two Adults + 1 Child sharing room 2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Child Rate 

2 Two Adults + 2 Children sharing room 2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 2 Child Rates 

3 One Adult + 1 Child sharing room 1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Child Rate 

4 One Adult + 2 Children sharing room 1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 2 Child Rates 

5 Two Adults + 1 Youth sharing room 2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate 

6 Two Adults + 1 Child + 1 Youth sharing 
room 

2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate 

7 One Adult + 1 Youth sharing room 1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate 

8 One Adult + 1 Youth + 1 Child sharing 
room 

1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child  
Rate 
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Note: City Fire Code limits the number of beds in a room to a maximum of two beds irrespective of Single, 
Twin, Triple or Quad occupancy.   

 

 

For More Information on this Tour Package, Operating Dates & Tariffs,  

Contact our Destination Specialist @ 

Email: sales@dmci.ca  

Phone: +1 (416) 425 8001 extn 1 

www.dmci.ca  
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